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 2024 

TVA Supplier Management  

The following is a list of anticipated contract opportunities 

 

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity 
Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Oct-Dec 2024 Apr-Jun 2025 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Staff Augmentation  
James Hindman  

jehindman@tva.gov  

Jan-Mar 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

STATCOM 
Colin Schroeder 

ceschroeder@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Apr-Jun 2025 GPFS/Dam Safety Various Concrete Work Constructability 
Valorie Barton 

vbarton@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Engineering for Federal Energy 

Services Program 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Residential Energy Services 

Program 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
ENERGY EFFICIENCY MARKET 
STUDY SUPPORT SERVICES 

David Bratcher  
dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Consumer Program Strategy & 

Development 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Website for purchasing Marketing 

Material for Energy Right 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate Consumer Program Strategy 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Nuclear Fleet 
Authorized Nuclear Inspection  

Agency  
Oladotun Ajayi  

ooajayi@tva.gov 
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Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity 
Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 GPFS -Civil Various sites 
Wastewater Treatment and Plant 

Operation 
Valorie Barton 

vbarton@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Environmental Corporate 
Solid Waste Disposal - Non-

Hazardous 
Jay Nelson  

Jaynelson@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Environmental Corporate Hazardous Waste Disposal 
Jay Nelson   

Jaynelson@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 GPFS/Dam Safety Various sites Construction Software Subscription 
Valorie Barton 

vbarton@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation Contracts 
Valley Wide 

Industrial Bulk and Cylinder Gases 
(including tube trailers and protocol 

gases) 

Erishika (Shika) Payne 
eppayne@tva.gov  

Apr-Jun 2025 Apr-Jun 2026 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Geotechnical Engineering Services 
Colin Schroeder 

ceschroeder@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Corporate Contracts Corporate PCB Waste Disposal Services 
Thomas Ballew  

tsballew0@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Jul-Sep 2025 Generation & Nuclear Fleetwide 

End-use devices, including but not 
limited to (transmitters, inducers, 

instrumentation, controls, witches, 
indicators, regulators, sensors) 

Nikki Garner 
jrgarner4@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Generation Various sites 
DCS Control Systems, Parts, and 

Services 
Nikki Garner 

jrgarner4@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 GPFS NA 
Engineering, Procurement, 

Construction (EPC) New Gas 
Plant(s) 

Isaac Cudzilo 
ijcudzilo@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Cable Trenches 
William Kelly 

wlkelly0@tva.gov 
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TVA Supplier Management  

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity 
Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 GPFS/Dam Safety Nolichucky Various projects 
Chanise Powell 

capowell1@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Transmission Insulators  
(Ceramic/ Post-Type/ Non-ceramic) 

Frank Salinas 
fjsalinas@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Dam Safety Dam Safety 
Fabrication - Seals, Caissons, 

Gates, Chains 
Summer Stewart 
sstewart@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation Contracts 
Valley Wide Bulk Fuel  

Erishika (Shika) Payne 
eppayne@tva.gov  

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation Contracts 
Valley Wide Supply of Carbon Brushes 

Vidas Dubininkas 
vdubininkas@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Generation Coal & Gas Turbine Blades Parts & Services  
Nikki Garner 

jrgarner4@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Generation Coal & Gas 
Mechanical Ash Handling Systems 

Parts & Services 
Nikki Garner 

jrgarner4@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2025 Corporate Contracts Communications Audio/visual Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Jan-Mar 2026 
Coal and Gas 

Generation Contracts 
Valley Wide 

Electrical (Switchgear, Excitation 
Systems, and Buswork) 

Rachel Johnson 
rmsells@tva.gov and  

Vidas Dubininkas 
vdubininkas@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Apr-Jun 2026 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Overhead Conductor 
William Kelly 

wlkelly0@tva.gov  

Jul-Sep 2025 Apr-Jun 2026 Corporate Contracts Valley Wide Strategic Business Consulting 
James Hindman  

jehindman@tva.gov  
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Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity 
Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Jul-Sep 2025 Jul-Sep 2026 GRID GRID 
Specialty Testing Equipment, 

Software, and Services 
Kim Bishop          

ksbishop@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2025 Oct-Dec 2026 Transmission Grid Capacitor banks and capacitor cans 
Chep Herron  

ccherron0@tva.gov 

Oct-Dec 2025 Jul-Sep 2026 Corporate Contracts Corporate Life and Disability Insurance 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Oct-Dec 2025 Jul-Sep 2026 Corporate Contracts Corporate Flex Spend Account Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Oct-Dec 2025 Jul-Sep 2026 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Medical and Vision Administration 

Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Jan-Mar 2026 Apr-Jun 2026 
Coal and Gas 

Generation Contracts 
Valley Wide 

Valley Wide Emergency Response 
for Oil Spill/Release 

Vidas Dubininkas 
vdubininkas@tva.gov 

Jan-Mar 2026 Jan-Mar 2027 GPFS ESS Parts & Services Contracts 
Karen Spence  

kespence@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2026 Jul-Sep 2026 Corporate Contracts Corporate 
Service Awards/Employee 

Recognition 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2026 Jul-Sep 2026 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Disconnect/Group Operated 
Switches 

Colin Schroeder 
ceschroeder@tva.gov 

Apr-Jun 2026 Jul-Sep 2026 Nuclear Valley Wide Specialty Engineering Services 
John Houdasheldt  

jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2026 Oct-Dec 2026 Corporate Contracts Corporate Shoreline Stabilization via Barge 
Barry Shaver 

bwshaver@tva.gov 
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Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity 
Contract Manager 

Contact Info 

Jul-Sep 2026 Oct-Dec 2026 MP/Demolition Valley Wide 
Blanket Demolition Services 

contract 
Alex Hitchcock 

amhitchcock0@tva.gov 

Jul-Sep 2026 Oct-Dec 2027 GPFS ESS Marine Repairs 
Karen Spence  

kespence@tva.gov 

 


